value

S/M

13:08 hrs.

1.00 1  854.0583015L  899.0043  44.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  899.00

1.00 2  989.108404732  1,099.0043  109.90MENS TROUSER  1413  1,099.00

1.00 3  854.0583015M  899.0043  44.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2697.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

199.80  2697.20Total  2897.00